LEDIline

Code: 204430 EAN: 5905378204430

Table lamp TAZA 3,5W 400Im CCT IP54
green 2x2000mAh LITE

=8 h
@ 108mm
(o]
120
>
ZIN
&
(@)
0]
M
L D
L-ton 2 Manufacturer issues a 2-year warranty for this product.
-year
3,7V
2000mAh warranty
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A The switch works by touching the sensor, which turns the ( Maximum time needed to charge the battery.
D lighting on or off. An additional feature of the switch is the
(oo stepless brightness adjustment. A short touch turns the (5H - 100%)
lighting on/off. A long touch dims or brightens the lighting.
8H R Beam angle
) 120°
voltage Voltage range and voltage type E MAX Ambient temperature suitable for operation
5+40 °C
Parameter Value Parameter Value
Luminous efficacy 115 1m/W Dimmable function Touch
Power 35W Colour rendering index Ra 80
Colour of the light White Beam angle 120°
Correlated colour temperature CCTK Ambient temperature suitable for operation -5+40 °C
IP protection rating 54 For indoor use Inside
Warranty (years) 2
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Single packaging

Width 280 mm
Height 120 mm
Length 130 mm
Weight 0,73 kg
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Bulk packaging

Number of pieces/tape in meters pack
zb

Width

Height of collective packaging
Length

Weight

Volume
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20 szt.

570 mm
270 mm
620 mm
18,1 kg

0,095
m3

Europallet

Quantity collective euro pallet
Weight of a euro pallet

Pallet height

Quantity in 1 layer

Number of layers

280 szt.
253,4 kg
1890 mm
40 szt.
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